
2023-2024 CCS CALENDAR – QUARTER 4 
 
  

March 12-18 Tuesday-Monday Chamber Choir Spring Tour (Washington, D.C.) 

Mar. 18  Monday First Day of Classes for Quarter 4  

Mar. 19 Tuesday Firm Foundation (Theater, 8:00-9:30 A.M.) 

Mar. 19  Tuesday  Board Meeting/Spring Corporation Meeting (Theater, 5:00 P.M.)  

Mar. 20  Wednesday  Quarter 3 Report Cards (Parent/Student Portals after 3:30 P.M.)  

Mar. 22  Friday  No Classes for Students – Teacher Workday/Parent Conferences (optional) 

Mar. 23 Saturday Chamber Choir Homecoming Concert (Theater, 7:00 P.M.) 

Mar. 26 Tuesday Lower School Parents in Prayer (Pavilion, 8:15 A.M.)  

Mar. 27 Wednesday Grade 5 Assembly (Theater, 10:30 A.M.) 

Mar. 29 – Apr. 1 Friday-Monday Good Friday and Easter Monday: School Closed   

Apr. 3 Wednesday Teacher Appreciation Day 

April 8, 9, 11 Mon-Tues, Thursday Grade 8 - The Great Debates 

Apr. 10 Wednesday Grade 3 Assembly (Theater, 10:30 A.M.) 

Apr. 11 Thursday Lower School Donuts with Dads (Pavilion, 7:30-8:00 A.M.) 

Apr. 12-25  Friday-Thursday  Senior Thesis Presentations (Theater)  

Apr. 13 Saturday Protocol Dance, Grades 11-12 (MacGregor Downs Country Club, 7:00 P.M.)   

Apr. 16  Tuesday  Firm Foundation (Theater, 8:00-9:30 A.M.) and Board Visitation Day  

Apr. 16 Tuesday Board Meeting (Music Room, 5:00 P.M.) 

Apr. 17  Wednesday  Classical Learning Test (Grades 9-10) 

Apr. 17  Wednesday  Quarter 4 Midterm Reports Grades 2-5 (Parent Portal after 3:30 P.M.) 

Apr. 19 Friday Worship Night for K-12 Families (Theater, 7:00-8:00 P.M.) 

Apr. 20  Saturday  Eighth Grade Tea (Gym, 3:00 P.M.)  

Apr. 26  Friday  Grandparents’ Day (Gym, Grades K-2: 9:00 A.M., Grade 3-5: 11:00 A.M.)  

April 26 – May 4 Friday-Saturday Spring Art Show 

Apr. 30 Tuesday Lower School Parents in Prayer (Pavilion, 8:15 A.M.)  

May 2 Thursday Kindergarten Mothers’ Day Tea (Gym, 10:00 A.M.) 

May 2-4  Thursday-Saturday  Rhetoric School Spring Drama Production (Theater)  

May 6-23 Monday-Thursday AP Exams 

May 7 Tuesday Firm Foundation (Theater, 8:00-9:30 A.M.) 

May 7 Tuesday Board Meeting (Theater, 5:00 P.M.) 

May 8  Wednesday  Classical Learning Test (Grades 3-8)  

May 9 Thursday Senior Thesis Encore (Theater, 7:00 P.M.) 

May 10 Friday Grade 5 Wax Museum (Gym, 1:00-2:25 P.M.) 

May 11  Saturday  Fine Arts Spring Concert (Main Field, 6:00 P.M.) 

May 14-15  Tuesday-Wednesday  Senior Final Exams  

May 16 Thursday Senior Assembly (Gym, 10:00 A.M.)  
May 16 Thursday Class of 2024 Graduation (Main Field, 7:00 P.M.) 

May 17 Friday Kindergarten Dads’ Program (Classrooms, 11:00 A.M.) 
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May 20 Monday Rhetoric School Fall Sports Evaluations  

May 20-21 Monday-Tuesday Logic School Fall Sports Evaluations  

May 21 Tuesday Independent Study Day (Grades 9-11) 

May 21  Tuesday  Field Day (Grades K-5); Early Release  

May 22-23  Wednesday-Thursday  Semester Final Exams (Grades 9-11)  

May 23 Thursday Kindergarten End-of-Year Assembly (Theater, 10:00 A.M.) 

May 23 Thursday Last Day of School: Kindergarten and Grades 6-11 

May 23 Thursday Rhetoric School End-of-Year Celebration (Main Field, 12:20 P.M.) 

May 23 Thursday Logic School End-of-Year Awards Assembly (Main Field, 1:30 P.M.) 

May 24 Friday 
Lower School End-of-Year Assemblies (Gym, Grades 1-2: 9:30 A.M., Grades 3-5: 
11:00 A.M.) 

May 24 Friday Last Day of School: Grades 1-5; Early Release 

May 27 Monday Memorial Day: School Closed 

May 29 Wednesday Quarter 4 Report Cards (Parent/Student Portals after 3:30 P.M.) 


